PRICELIST 2020/2021

Racing rowing boats

all FISA-classes, individually built
- Carbon-Kevlar-Honeycomb (max. FISA-minimum weight)
- canvas + cockpit in sandwich, carbon gunwales

(rigger: R =alu wing rigger; C =carbon wing rigger; X =carbon bow wing rigger)

Single

Coxless Pair

Double Scull

Coxless Pair /
Double Scull

Coxless Four

Quadruple Scull

Coxless Four /
Quadruple Scull

Coxed Four *)

Coxed Quadruple
Scull *)

Coxed four / Quadruple Scull with

Coxswain *)

R29,
C29,
X29

R29,
C29,
X29,

R29,
C29,
X29,

R14, R17, R16,
C14, C17, C16,
X14, X17, X16,

R37, R35, R36,
C37,C35, C36,
X37, X35, X36

R37, R35, R25, R36,
C37,C35, C25, C3p6,
X37, X35, X25, X36,

R37, R35, R36,
C37,C35, C36,
X37, X35, X36,

R41, R47, R40,
C41, C47, C40,
X41, X47, X40,

R41, R47, R40,
C41, C47, C40
X41, X47, X40,

R41, R47, R40,
C41, C47, C40,
X41, X47, X40,

R40,
C40,
X40,

R40,
C40,
X40,

R40,
C40,
X40,

*) other rigger versions on request

Eight

Section

R84, R87, R86
C84, C87, C86
X84, X87, X86

R08,
C0s,
X08,

R24,
C24,
X24,

R24,
C24,
X24,

R24,
C24,
X24,

R44,
C44,
X44,

R44,
C44
X44,

R44,
C44,
X44,

R44,
C44,
X44,

R44,
C44,
X44,

R44,
c44,
X44,

R10, R11,
C10, C11,
X10, X11,

R34, R31,
C34, C31,
X34 X31,

R34, R31,
C34, C31,
X34, X31,

R34, R31,
C34, C31,
X34, X31,

R46, R48
C46, C48
X46, X48

R46, R48
C46, C48
X46, X48

R46, R48
C46, C48
X46, X48

R46, R48,
C46, C48,
X46, x46,

R46, R48,
C46, C48,
X46, x46,

R46, R48,
C46, C48,
X46, x46,

EMPACHER /b

R21, R22, R32
C21, C22, C32
X21, x22, X32

R21, R22,R32
C21, C22,C32
X21, X22, X32

R21, R22,R32
C21, C22,C32
X21, X22, X32

R43
C43
X43

R43
C43
X43

R43
C43
X43

Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd

Tel. (mobile) 07803 029528 (home) 020 8878 7054

email: sales@empacher.co.uk

prices ex factory

export

without VAT

1x

2X

2-/2x

4x

4-/4x

4+

4x+

4+/4x+

8+

EUR

9,685
10,455
10,915

15,460
16,440
17,640

15,600
16,890
17,640

16,440
18,015
19,760

21,440
23,040
25,855

22,200
24,815
25,855

23,400
28,010
30,040

21,880
23,535
24,575

22,595
25,315
26,355

24,380
28,995
34,210

37,365
41,090
45,990

1,770

Dec-20



EMPACHER /b

PRICELIST 2020/2021

prices ex factory

export
without VAT
Boats for recreational and para rowing EUR
Single RO7 R (Aluminium wing rigger) 1x 9,685
9 X07 X (Carbon bow wing rigger) 10,915
Single Adaptive A7L, A7TH R (Aluminium Wlng rigger) 1x 9,685
X (Carbon bow wing rigger) 10,915
R (Aluminium wing rigger) 15,600
Double Scull A7 X (Carbon bow wing rigger) 2 17,640
Coxed Four R44, R46, R48 (other versions on request) 4+ 21,880
Technical installations and equipment (incl. Installation)
StrokeCoach (Surge) N.-K. 280
SpeedCoach GPS 2 N.-K. 525
SpeedCoach GPS 2 with training pack N.-K. 585
Cox-Box N.-K. Four with 2 loudspeakers 1,260
Eight sectioned with 3 loudspeakers 1,375
Boat cover polyester/PVC, fully padded, with zip, incl. packing bag, yellow
Single 490
Pair 650
Four 890
Eight 1,210
Cover for R-/C-wingrigger, yellow (1 rigger) sweep 150
scull 185
Cover for X-wingrigger, yellow (1 rigger) 195
Cover for carbon-two-stay-rigger, yellow (up to 4 riggers) 125
Racing-oars and Racing-sculls
(Empacher Ultralight, 100% Carbon-Fibre)
Oars: Smoothies
Racing-Oar, adjustable ~ wooden or carbon handle each 530
Sculls: Smoothies or Big Blades, shaft standard or slimline
Racing-Sculls, adjustable carbon handle and rubber grip pair 780
Each type also available with Vortex edge
additional price for Oar each 25
additional price for Sculls pair 42
Bag for sculls polyester/PVC each 180
Sculls for youth and touring
(Macon or Big Blade)
Sculls (for youth) wooden handle and rubber grip pair 555
Sculls (for youth), adjustable  carbon handle and rubber grip pair 580
Touring Sculls wooden handle and rubber grip pair 555
Touring Sculls, adjustable carbon handle and rubber grip pair 580

Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd
Tel. (mobile) 07803 029528 (home) 020 8878 7054
email: sales@empacher.co.uk

Dec-20



	EUR
	Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd
	EUR
	Racing-oars and Racing-sculls
	Sculls for youth and touring


	Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd

