

PRICELIST 2020/2021

Racing rowing bo	<u>pats</u>			prices ex	•
- canvas + cockpit in	neycomb (max. FISA-mi sandwich, carbon gunv	vales		witho	export out VAT EUR
(rigger: R =aiu win	g rigger; C =carbon win	g rigger; X =ca	arbon bow wing rigger)		
Single	C14, C17,	R16, R08, F C16, C08, C X16, X08, X	C10, C11,	1x	9,685 10,455 10,915
Coxless Pair	R29, R37, R35, C29, C37, C35, X29 X37, X35,	C36, C24, C	R34, R31, R21, R22, R32 C34, C31, C21, C22, C32 X34 X31, X21, x22, X32	2-	15,460 16,440 17,640
Double Scull	C29, C37, C35, C25,	C36, C24, C	R34, R31, R21, R22, R32 C34, C31, C21, C22, C32 X34, X31, X21, X22, X32	2x	15,600 16,890 17,640
Coxless Pair / Double Scull	R29, R37, R35, C29, C37, C35, X29, X37, X35,	C36, C24, C	R34, R31, R21, R22, R32 C34, C31, C21, C22, C32 X34, X31, X21, X22, X32	2-/2x	16,440 18,015 19,760
Coxless Four	C41, C47,	R40, R44, F C40, C44, C X40, X44, X	C46, C48	4-	21,440 23,040 25,855
Quadruple Scull	C41, C47,	R40, R44, F C40 C44 C X40, X44, X	C46, C48	4x	22,200 24,815 25,855
Coxless Four / Quadruple Scull	C41, C47,	R40, R44, F C40, C44, C X40, X44, X	C46, C48	4-/4x	23,400 28,010 30,040
Coxed Four *)		C40, C44, C	R46, R48, R43 C46, C48, C43 X46, x46, X43	4+	21,880 23,535 24,575
Coxed Quadruple Scull *)		C40, C44, C	R46, R48, R43 C46, C48, C43 X46, x46, X43	4x+	22,595 25,315 26,355
Coxed four / Quadru Coxswain *)	ple Scull with	C40, C44, C	R46, R48, R43 C46, C48, C43 X46, x46, X43	4+/4x+	24,380 28,995 34,210
*) other rigger versions on request					
Eight	R84, R87, C84, C87, X84, X87,	C86		8+	37,365 41,090 45,990
Section					1,770

Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd

Tel. (mobile) 07803 029528 (home) 020 8878 7054 email: sales@empacher.co.uk



PRICELIST	2020 /	2021
-----------	--------	------

prices ex factory export without VAT

Boats for recreation	al and para rowing			EUR
Single	R07 X07	R (Aluminium wing rigger) X (Carbon bow wing rigger)	1x	9,685 10,915

R (Aluminium wing rigger) 9,685 Single Adaptive A7L, A7H 1x X (Carbon bow wing rigger) 10,915 R (Aluminium wing rigger) 15,600 Double Scull A27 2x X (Carbon bow wing rigger) 17,640 Coxed Four R44, R46, R48 (other versions on request) 4+ 21,880

<u>Technical installations and equipment</u> (incl. Installation)

StrokeCoach (Surge)	NK.	280
SpeedCoach GPS 2	NK.	525
SpeedCoach GPS 2 with training pack	NK.	585

Cox-Box N.-K. Four with 2 loudspeakers 1,260 Eight sectioned with 3 loudspeakers 1,375

Boat cover polyester/PVC, fully padded, with zip, incl. packing bag, yellow

	Single	490
	Pair	650
	Four	890
	Eight	1,210
Cover for R-/C-wingrigger, yellow (1 rigger)	sweep scull	150 185
Cover for X-wingrigger, yellow (1 rigger)		195
Cover for carbon-two-stay-rigger, yellow (up to 4 riggers)		125

Racing-oars and Racing-sculls

(Empacher Ultralight, 100% Carbon-Fibre)

Oars:	Smoothies	

Racing-Oar, adjustable	wooden or carbon handle	each	530
	Big Blades, shaft standard or slimline carbon handle and rubber grip	pair	780
Each type also available	with Vortex edge		
	additional price for Oar	each	25
	additional price for Sculls	pair	42

each

180

Sculls for youth and touring

Bag for sculls polyester/PVC

(Macon or Big Blade) Sculls (for youth) Sculls (for youth), adjustable	wooden handle and rubber grip carbon handle and rubber grip	pair pair	555 580
Touring Sculls	wooden handle and rubber grip carbon handle and rubber grip	pair	555
Touring Sculls, adjustable		pair	580

Empacher UK - Graham Lloyd

Tel. (mobile) 07803 029528 (home) 020 8878 7054 email: sales@empacher.co.uk